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BSP Books Pvt. Ltd.
Engineering & Technology

BS Publications

Mathematics
9788178001517 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – I 2008 1595.00

9789381075227 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – II 2011 1595.00

9788178001524 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – III 2008 1595.00

9788178001784 Ramachary S. Mathematical Methods 2008 1595.00

9788178002415 Venkat Krishna M. Probability and Statistics 2011 1495.00

Physics
9788178001659 Bhima Sankaram Applied Physics 2008 1395.00

9788178001748 Murthy C.P.,  et al. Textbook of Engineering Chemistry 2008 1595.00

Aeronautical Engineering
9788178002514 Lakshmi Narasaiah Aircraft Structures 2011 2295.00

Biotechnology / Chemical Engineering
8188449083 Bir Bahadur Essentials of Biology and Biotechnology 2005 1495.00

8188449113 Khan Imtiyaz Alam Elementary Bioinformatics 2005 450.00

9788178001586 Swamy A.V.N Fundamentals of Biochemical Engineering 2008 1595.00

9788178001685 Vaidyanath K., et al Introduction to Biology & Biotechnology,  2nd Ed. 2008 1995.00

Civil Engineering
9788178001446 Anjaneyulu Y. Environmental  Impact  Assessment  Methodologies, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788178001632 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Environmental Science & Technology 2008 895.00

9788178001722 Bell F.G. Fundamentals of Engineering Geology 2009 2195.00

9788178001739 Gautham Green Homes: Efficient  Healthy  Smart 2009 1800.00

9788178001829 Gokhale K. Principles of Engineering Geology, Revised Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178002330 Lakshmi Swarajya G. Environmental Science: A Practical Manual 2011 395.00

9788178001713 Manoharachary C. Principles of Environmental Studies 2008 1295.00

9788178001838 Sarma A. M. Safety and Health in Industry: A Handbook 2009 1250.00

8178000849 Trivedy R.K. An Introduction to Air Pollution, 2nd Ed. 2005 495.00

9788178001487 Zoeb Hussain Basic Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machine 2008 1195.00

Computer Science and Engineering / Information Technology
9788178001780 Housley T. Data Communications & Teleprocessing Systems, 2nd Ed. 2008 1895.00

9788178001388 Low Adrian Introductory Computer Vision, Imaging Techniques and Solutions, 2nd Ed. 2008 1295.00

9788178001807 Padmanabham C & Data Structures, 3rd Ed. 2008 1595.00

9788178001578 Praveen Babu Basic Concepts of Information Technology Workshop, 3rd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178001837 Tremblay The Theory and Practice of Compiler Writing 2008 1695.00

9788178001756 Venkateswarlu N.B. Advanced Unix Programming, 2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178001691 Venkateswarlu N.B. Introduction to Linux : Installation and Programming 2008 1595.00

9788178001594 Venkateswarlu N.B. Linux Programming Tools Unveiled 2007 1595.00

9788178001640 Venkateswarlu N.B. Unix / Linux FAQ 2008 1395.00

8178000474 Rajan E.G. Symbolic Computing 2003 1495.00

9788178001883 Raju P. S. International Conference on Advanced Computing Technologies 2009 2495.00

Electronics and Communication Engineering
9788178001968 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Digital Image Processing 2011 1495.00

9788178001678 Bhaskar J. A Verilog® HDL Primer : 3rd Ed. 2011 1495.00

9788178002309 Bhaskar J. Verilog® HDL Synthesis : A Practical Primer 2011 1295.00

9788178001780 Housley T. Data Communications & Teleprocessing Systems, 2nd Ed. 2008 1895.00

9788178001683 Kuc Introduction to Digital Signal Processing 2008 1795.00



ISBNISBNISBNISBNISBN AuthorAuthorAuthorAuthorAuthor T i t l eT i t l eT i t l eT i t l eT i t l e YYYYYe a re a re a re a re a r PricePricePricePricePrice     Rs.Rs.Rs.Rs.Rs.  Qty Qty Qty Qty Qty

BSP Books Pvt. Ltd.
Engineering & Technology

BS Publications

9788178001675 Lal Kishore K. Electronic Devices and Circuits, 3rd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9788178001667 Lal Kishore K. Electronic Circuit Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178002453 Lal Kishore K. Basic Electronics Engineering 2011 2495.00

8178001845 Lala Parag K. Digital System Design using PLD’s 2009 1595.00

9788178001853 Lala Parag K. Fault Tolerant & Fault Testable Hardware Design 2008 1595.00

9788178001888 Lathi B. P. Signals, Systems and Communication 2008 1595.00

978817800187X Lathi B. P. Communication Systems 2008 1495.00

9788178001388 Low Adrian Introductory Computer Vision, Imaging Techniques and Solutions, 2nd Ed. 2008 1295.00

9788178001937 Mead & Conway Introduction to VLSI Systems 2008 1895.00

9788178002477 Radha Krishna G. Cellular and Mobile Communications 2011 1795.00

9788178002316 Radha Krishna G. Microwave Engineering 2011 2295.00

9788178002200 Bhatta B. Global Navigation Satellite Systems 2011 895.00

Electrical and Electronics Engineering
9788178001772 Jagan N.C. Control Systems, 2nd Ed. 2008 1595.00

9788178001705 Jagan N.C. Network Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2011 2495.00

9788178001810 Murty P.S.R Operation and Control in Power System, 2nd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9788178001616 Murty P.S.R Power System Analysis,  2nd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9789381075326 Murty P.S.R Electrical Power Systems 2011 2995.00

9788178001861 Padiyar K R Power System Dynamics : Stability & Control : 2nd Ed. 2008 1795.00

9788178001608 Rao P.V. Power Semiconductor Drives 2008 1495.00

9788178001985 Subrahmanyam Basic Concepts of Electrical Engineering 2008 1795.00

9788178001463 Vishnu Murthy Computer Aided Design of Electrical Machines 2008 1295.00

Mechanical Engineering / Metallurgy
9788178002521 Anji Reddy Climate Change: Vulnerability and Adaptation 2011 2995.00

9788178001821 Bhatt S.M., et. al., Elements of Mechanical Engineering 2009 1995.00

9789381075005 Deolalkar S.P. Nomograms for Design and Operation of Cement Plants 2011 2500.00

9788178001944 Krishna Reddy L. Production Technology 1295.00

9789381075081 Kutumbarao V. Frontiers of Metallurgy and Materials Technology 2011 1995.00

9788178001401 Lakshmi Narasaiah Finite Element Analysis 2008 1595.00

9788178001951 Suryanarayana Testing of Metallic Materials, 2nd Ed. 1495.00

9788178001497 Venkat Reddy Textbook of Engineering Drawing,  2nd Ed. 2008 1095.00

9788178001500 Venkat Reddy Workshop Practice Manual, 6th Ed. 2008 675.00

9788178001487 Zoeb Hussain Basic Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 2008 1195.00

9788178002101 Jayarama Reddy P. Science & Technology of  Photovoltaics, 2nd Ed. 2010 3495.00

9788178001999 Prashad H. Integral Approaches to Tribo-testing in Mechanical Engineering 2009 3995.00

9788178001890 Ravinder Reddy Proceedings of International Conference on Computational
Methods in Engineering & Science IC-CMES’09 2009 2495.00

9788178001838 Sarma A. M. Safety and Health in Industry: A Handbook 2009 1250.00

Environmental Science
9788178001446 Anjaneyulu Y. Environmental  Impact  Assessment  Methodologies, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788178001632 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Environmental Science & Technology 2008 895.00

8178000687 Anjaneyulu Y Introduction to Environmental Science 2004 2495.00

9788178002330 Lakshmi Swarajya G. Environmental Science: A Practical Manual 2011 395.00

9788178001713 Manoharachary C. Principles of Environmental Studies 2008 1295.00

8178000849 Trivedy R.K. An Introduction to Air Pollution, 2nd Ed. 2005 495.00

9788178002217 Trivedy R. K. HB of Environmental Laws, Acts, Guidelines,

Compliances and Standards 2 Vol Set (HB)  3rd Ed. 2010 3500.00
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Management Science / Skills
9788178001531 Bhat / Rau Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 2008 1295.00

9788178001449 Bhattacharya Fundamentals of Business Economics 2008 995.00

9788178001371 Eliah A Handbook of English for Professionals, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788188449571 Subba Rao Pharmaceutical Marketing in India : Concepts Strategy Cases 2007 1195.00

9788188449490 Vidya Sagar Pharmaceutical Industrial Management 2008 1495.00

8178001217 Hemnath Rao H. Tryst with Global Competition : Strategic Response of Corporate India 2006 425.00

8178000679 Mishra/Navin Readings in Managerial Economics, Accounting and Financial Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2004 495.00

9788178001838 Sarma A. M. Safety and Health in Industry: A Handbook 2009 1250.00

8188449261 Subba Rao Compete or Forefit! Compitative Strategies for Pharmaceutical Industry 2009 695.00

9789381075388 Sudha V. Public Private Partnerships in Infrastructure Sector 2011 1295.00

Applied Science
9788188449652 Nageswara Rao et.al. Biostatistics and Computer Applications 2008 1595.00

9788188449776 Patkar Shyam Comprehensive Remedial Mathematics for B. Pharmacy 2009 2995.00

9788188449555 Tiwari N K Computer Fundamentals with Pharmacy Applications,  2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

Biotechnology / Bioinformatics
817800089X Gopal Singh B. Terminology on Plant Physiology 2005 650.00

Environmental Sciences
8178000687 Anjaneyulu Inroduction to Environmental Science 2004 2495.00

9788178001446 Anjaneyulu Y. Environmental Impact Assessment Methodologies, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788178001632 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Environmental Science & Technology 2008 895.00

8178001365 Radha Manohar Greenhouse : Technology & Management, 2nd Ed. 2007 495.00

9788178002217 Trivedy R. K. HB of Environmental Laws, Acts, Guidelines, Compliances and

Standards 2 Vol Set, 3rd Ed. 2010 3500.00

8178000849 Trivedy An Introduction to Air Pollution 2nd. Revised Ed. 2005 495.00

9789381075333 Venkateswarlu Emerging Technologies in Environmental Science 895.00

Humanities
9788178001371 Eliah P A Handbook of English for Professionals 2008 995.00

9788178001497 Venkata Reddy Textbook of Engineering Drawing, 2nd Ed. 2008 1095.00

Life Sciences
8188449113 Khan Imtiyaz Alam Elementary Bioinformatics 2005 450.00

9788188449407 Nagori Foundations in Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 2005 1395.00

8188449083 Bir Bahadur Essentials of Biology and Biotechnology 2005 1495.00

9788178001685 Vaidyanath K., et al Introduction to Biology & Biotechnology,  2nd Ed. 2008 1995.00

9788188449187 Wiseman Handbook of Enzyme Biotechnology 2010 1495.00

Pharmaceutical Analysis
818844944X Anjaneyulu Y. A Textbook of Analytical Chemistry 2008 1995.00

8188449458 Braun Introduction to Instrumental Analysis 2008 1995.00

8188449245 Gorog S. Steroid Analysis in the Pharmaceutical Industry 2006 950.00

9789381075319 Gorog S. Ultraviolet-Visible Spectrophotometry in Pharmaceutical Analysis 2011 1495.00

9788188449687 Vidya Sagar Basics of Drug Analysis 2009 1795.00

9788188449768 Vidya Sagar Instrumental Methods of Drug Analysis 2009 1995.00

Pharmaceutical Sciences
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Pharmaceutical Chemistry
9789381075074 Jenkins The Chemistry of Organic Medicinal Products, 4th Ed. 2011 2495.00

9788188449725 Augusti Role of Dietary Fibers and Nuttraceuticals in Preventing Diseases 2009 1995.00

9788188449415 Rama Rao Nadendla Medicinal Chemistry,  Revised Ed. 2009 1495.00

9788178002637 Somasekhar Rao Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 2011 2495.00

9788188449393 Swarnalatha Saraf NSAIDs (Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs) : An Overview 2008 1395.00

Pharmaceutical Practice
9788188449385 Jain N.K. , et al. Modern Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy 2008 1395.00

9788188449482 Kokate C.K. Textbook of Forensic Pharmacy 2008 1195.00

9788188449571 Subba Rao Pharmaceutical Marketing in India : Concepts Strategy Cases 2007 1195.00

8188449261 Subba Rao Compete or Forfeit! Competitive Strategies for Pharmaceutical Industry 2009 695.00

9788188449490 Vidya Sagar Pharmaceutical Industrial Management 2008 1495.00

Pharmaceutics
9788178002569 Bhusari K. P. Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance and Management 2011 1295.00

9789381075067 Dinda S C Advances in Pharmaceutical Technology 2011 1795.00

9788188449466 Derle Essentials of Physical Pharmacy,   2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788188449385 Jain N.K. , et al. Modern Dispensing Pharmacy 2008 1395.00

8188449288 Jithan Oral Drug Delivery Technology 2007 1495.00

9788188449224 Derle Essentials of Pharmaceutical Engineering  (Unit Operations) 2011 1095.00

9788188449504 Gibaldi M. Biopharmaceutics and Clinical Pharmacokinetics, 4th Ed. 2008 1595.00

8188449237 Semalty Art of Writing and Publishing in Pharmaceutical Journals 2006 1495.00

9788188449217 La du Fundamentals of Drug Metabolism and Drug Disposition 2011 2495.00

9788178002545 Madhusudan Rao Y. Advances in Drug Delivery, Vol. 1 2010 1795.00

9788188449474 Mohanta et. al. Physical Pharmacy Practical Text 2008 795.00

9788188449194 Sengar A Primer on Dosage Form Design 2011 395.00

9788188449431 Swarnalatha Saraf Cosmetics : A Practical Manual, 2nd Ed. 2008 1195.00

9788188449512 Venkateswarlu V. Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 2008 1495.00

9789381075036 Yalkowsky Samuel H. Techniques of Solubilization of Drugs 2011 1995.00

Pharmacognosy
9788188449849 Krishna Murthy T. Minor Forest Products used in Pharmaceutical and other Industries 2009 1795.00

9788188449822 Sengar et. al. A Textbook of Pharmacognosy 2010 1095.00

Pharmacology
9788178002606 Naidu MUR A Practical Guide to Human Research and Clinical Trials 2011 1295.00

9789381075364 Gerald E. Therapeutic Drug Monitorning 2011 1995.00

9788191019209 Gupta P.K. Modern Toxicology: An Authoritative and Comprehensive

Resource for Toxicology, 3 Volume set 2010 3495.00

Regulatory Affairs
8188449148 Anjaneyulu Y. Quality Assurance and Quality Management in Pharmaceutical Industry 2005 695.00

9788188449377 Bansal IPR Handbook for Pharma Students and Researchers 2008 1595.00

9788188449970 Potdar Pharmaceutical Facilities: Design, Layouts and Validation 2010 1295.00

9788178001838 Sarma A.M. Safety and Health in Industry, A Handbook 2009 1250.00

Pharmaceutical Sciences
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Earth /Geology /  Meteorology / Remote Sensing & GIS
9788178001446 Anjaneyulu Y. Environmental  Impact  Assessment  Methodologies, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788178001632 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Environmental Science & Technology 2008 895.00

8178001357 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Remote Sensing & GIS : 3rd Ed. 2006 1595.00

9788178002521 Anji Reddy Climate Change: Vulnerability and Adaptation 2011 2995.00

8178000687 Anjaneyulu Y Introduction to Environmental Science 2004 2495.00

9788178001713 Manoharachary C. Principles of Environmental Studies 2008 1295.00

9789381075272 Mishra D.C. Gravity and Magnetic Methods for Geological Studies:

(Principles, Integrated Exploration and Plate Tectonics) 2011 4495.00

M N Rao Technologies for Solid and Hazardous Waste Management TBATBATBATBATBA
8178000849 Trivedy R.K. An Introduction to Air Pollution, 2nd Ed. 2005 495.00

Anji Reddy M. Geoinformatics for Environment Management, 2nd Ed. TBATBATBATBATBA
8178000466 Anjaneyulu Y. Lake Kolleru - Environmental Status (Past and Present) 2003 695.00

8178001055 Anji   Reddy M. Proceedings of ICEM’05 : International Conference on

Environmental  Management (Set of 5 Volume) Set Price : 2006 4000.00

8178000970 Gautam N. C. Space Science and Technology for

Geographical Research and Applications 2006 695.00

8178001373 Kelkar Satellite Meteorology 2007 895.00

9788178001852 Kelkar Monsoon Prediction 2009 995.00

9788178002491 Kelkar Climate Change: A Holistic View 2010 1295.00

9788178002484 Kumar P. Hailstorm: Prediction, Control and Damage Assessment 2010 1295.00

8178001241 Koteswara Rao Energy Resources Conventional & Non-Conventional, 2nd Ed. 2006 495.00

9788178001845 Murali Krishna Global Climatic Changes & Weather Modification Technologies 2009 1995.00

8178001292 Pandarinath A Course in Dynamic Meteorology 2006 650.00

8178001306 Pandarinath The Science of Weather & Environment 2007 995.00

9788178001876 Pandarinath Earth and Atmospheric Disasters Management Natural and Man-made 2009 1495.00

Pandarinath Aviation Meteorology TBATBATBATBATBA
8178000792 Sahu B. K. Statistical Models in Earth Sciences 2005 800.00

9788178002248 Sarala  C. Hydrology and Watershed Management - III (Conf. Proc.) 2 Vol Set 2011 2995.00

9788178002262 Srinivasa Raju  K Sustainable Water Resources Management and Impact of Climate Change 2010 1895.00

9788178002217 Trivedy R. K. HB of Environmental Laws, Acts, Guidelines,

Compliances and Standards 2 Vol Set, 3rd Ed. 2010 3500.00

8178000903 Trivedy R. K. Biotechnological Applications in Environmental Management 2005 650.00

8178001381 Venkateswar Rao Hydrology and Watershed Management - II (Conf. Proc.) 2 Vol Set 2007 2250.00

8178001438 Viswanadh G.K. Watershed Management and

Impact of Environmental Changes on Water Resources 2007 995.00

Environmental Science / Forestry
8178000784 Aswatha Narayana Natural Resources Development Methodologies 2005 895.00

8178000520 Gautam N. C. Land Use / Land Cover and Management Practices in India 2004 795.00

9788178001906 Krishna Murthy T. Minor forest Products of India (Non-Timber forest products of India) 2009 2495.00

9788178002149 Sastry A.R.K. et.al. Rhododendrons in India: Floral & Foliar Splendour of the Himalayan Flora 2010 1595.00

9789381075333 Venkateswarlu Emerging Technologies in Environmental Science 895.00

Earth and Environmental Sciences
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Agriculture/Botany
9788178002330 Lakshmi Swarajya G. Environmental Science: A Practical Manual 2011 395.00

8178000954 Singa Rao M. Laboratory Manual on Soil Physical Properties 2005 175.00

9788178002323 Yakadri Practical Manual on Crop Production, 2nd Ed. 2010 350.00

8178000814 Bagyanarayana Mycology, Plant Pathology, & Microbial Biotechnology 2006 895.00

9788178002279 Dashavantha Reddy V.Pests and Pathogens: Management Strategies 2011 2295.00

8178000520 Gautham N. C. Land use/Land cover and Management Practices in India 2004 795.00

8178001152 Gopala Rao Chandra Essentials of Food Process Engineering 2006 550.00

817800089X Gopal Singh B. Terminology on Plant Physiology 2005 650.00

8178000229 Jeevanand Reddy Dry Land Agriculture in India 2002 1250.00

8188279242 Khan Irfan A. Medicinal & Aromatic Plants of India 650.00

9788181287953 Raghavan V. Developmental Biology of Flowering Plants 2008 1350.00

9788178001896 Reddi Kumar Recent Trends in Rapid Detection of Plant Pathogens 2008 895.00

9788178001579 Reddi Kumar Biological Control of Plant Pathogens 2008 895.00

8178000369 Murthy Basic Principles of Agricultural Meteorology 2002   600.00

9788178001411 Nageswara Rao Statistics for Agricultural Sciences, 2nd Ed. 2008 750.00

8178000911 Pakki Reddy G. Biotechnological Interventions for Dryland Agriculture :

Opportunities and Constraints 2006 450.00

8178001365 Radha Manohar Greenhouse : Technology & Management, 2nd Ed. 2007  550.00

8178001322 Radha Krishna Murthy Terminology on Agricultural Meteorology and Agronomy 2006 650.00

8178000040 Seshagiri Rao Watersheds : Comprehensive Development 2000 995.00

9788178001551 Sharma G.R.K Veterinary Extension Education 2008 1295.00

817800058X Vasant Rao, et al Fungi - Around some aquatic bodies in Andhra Pradesh, India 2004 1195.00

9788178001926 Veeranjaneyulu K. Art of Writing and Publishing in Agricultural Journals 2008 1495.00

8178000741 Venku Reddy, et al Biotechnology for Sustainable Agriculture 2005 495.00

Biotechnology / Bioinformatics
8188449083 Bir Bahadur Essentials of Biology and Biotechnology 2005 1495.00

8188449113 Khan Imtiyaz Alam Elementary Bioinformatics 2005 450.00

Biotechnology / Bioinformatics
8188279013 Khan Irfan A. Basic Concepts of Bioinformatics 2005 850.00

8188279064 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Bioinformatics 950.00

8190044141 Khan Irfan A. Emerging Trends in Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279129 Khan Irfan A. Essentials of Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279137 Khan Irfan A. Introductory Bioinformatics 2004 650.00

8188279021 Khan Irfan A. Recent Advance in Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279102 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Molecular Biology Genetic Engineering Biotechnology 2004 500.00

8188279048 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Biotechnology, Forensic Sciences and Genetic Engineering 2004 500.00

8188279056 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Gene, Genomics and Genetic Engineering 2004 650.00

818827903X Khan Irfan A. Antidiabetic Plants of India 650.00

9788178001685 Vaidyanath K., et al Introduction to Biology & Biotechnology,  2nd Ed. 2008 1995.00

9788188449187 Wiseman Handbook of Enzyme Biotechnology 2011 1495.00

8178000814 Bagyanarayana Mycology, Plant Pathology & Microbial Biotechnology 2006 895.00

8178000911 Pakki Reddy G. Biotechnological Interventions for Dryland Agriculture :

Opportunities and Constraints 2006 450.00

8178000741 Venku Reddy, et al Biotechnology for Sustainable Agriculture 2005 495.00

Agriculture and Life Sciences
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Agriculture and Life Sciences

Life Science / Forestry
8178000784 Aswatha Narayana Natural Resources Development Methodologies 2005 895.00

8178000520 Gautam N. C. Land Use / Land Cover and Management Practices in India 2004 795.00

9788178001906 Krishna Murthy T. Minor forest Products of India (Non-Timber forest products of India) 2009 2495.00

9788178002149 Sastry A.R.K. et.al. Rhododendrons in India: Floral & Foliar Splendour of the Himalayan Flora 2010 1595.00

9788188449725 Augusti Role of Dietary Fibers and Nutraceuticals in Preventing Diseases 2009 1995.00

9788178002606 Naidu MUR &

Usha Rani A Practical Guide to Human Research and Clinical Trials 2011 1295.00

Life Sciences / Medical Science
8188279153 Khan Irfan A. Ethnomedicine and Human Welfare, Vol. 1 & Vol.2  each Vol. 2004 850.00

8188279188 Khan Irfan A. Ethnomedicine and Human Welfare, Vol. 3 & Vol. 4  each Vol. 850.00

8188279463 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Diabetes 2007 350.00

8188279226 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases,   Vol. 1 & Vo1. 2  each Vol. 2005 950.00

8188279420 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases Vol. 3 950.00

9788188279555 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases Vol. 4 2008 950.00

8188279471 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for AIDS 2007 350.00

8188279548 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for CANCER 2008 650.00

8188279517 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for ARTHRITIS 2008 650.00

9788188279500 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for ASTHMA 2008 600.00

8188279277 Khan Irfan A. Modern and Alternative Medicine for Diabetes 2006 950.00

8188279439 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Human Diseases 2008 350.00

8188279560 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Diarrhoea & Disentry 2009 450.00

8188279579 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Ageing 2009 450.00

9788188279593 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Skin Afflictions 2009 450.00

We have co-publishing arrangements with following reputed international publishers, who market our
books. Books throughout the world.

CRC Press (Taylor & Francis Group) USA and UK
Authors may write to us with their background, brief description about the book with tentative table of

contents synopsis and time frame for completion of the book by e-mail to

editorial@bspublications.net –– Engineering & Technology; Management Sciences; Earth & Envrionmental Sciences
editorial1@bspbooks.net –– Pharmaceutical Sciences; Agriculture & Life Sciences

BS Publications (A Unit of BSP Books Pvt. Ltd.)
Invites manuscripts from prospective authors to write books in the area of new
emerging topics in Engineering, Information Technology, Remote Sensing, Biological
Sciences/Biotechnology, Environmental Science, Management Science and other
interdisciplinary subject areas.

Also, it invites Books tailored specifically to a syllabus of recognised course of
study at colleges and universities level.

PharmaMed Press (A Unit of BSP Books Pvt. Ltd.)
Publishes textbooks and reference books for students of pharmacy at UG and
PG levels. We also publish books for the pharma & Biologics industry and invites
manuscripts in Pharma manufacturing Technology, Diagnostic & Medical devices
and regulatory affairs and other emerging areas.

In case of any difficulty, please contact
N.S. VASUDEV RAO, Sales Manager

(M) 09392952636    e-mail: vasudev.rao@bspbooks.net
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8178000687 Anjaneyulu Inroduction to Environmental Science 2004 2495.00

9788178001446 Anjaneyulu Y. Environmental  Impact  Assessment  Methodologies, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

818844944X Anjaneyulu Y. A Textbook of Analytical Chemistry 2008 1995.00

8188449148 Anjaneyulu Y. Quality Assurance and Quality Management in Pharmaceutical Industry 2005 695.00

8178000466 Anjaneyulu Y. Lake Kolleru - Environmental Status (Past and Present) 2003 695.00

8178001055 Anji   Reddy M. Proceedings of ICEM’05 : International Conference on
Environmental  Management (Set of 5 Volume) Set Price : 2006 4000.00

9788178002521 Anji Reddy Climate Change: Vulnerability and Adaptation 2011 2995.00

9788178001632 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Environmental Science & Technology 2008 895.00

9788178001968 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Digital Image Processing 2011 1495.00

8178001357 Anji Reddy M. Textbook of Remote Sensing & GIS : 3rd Ed. 2006 1595.00

Anji Reddy M. Geoinformatics for Environment Management, 2nd Ed. TBA

8178000784 Aswatha Narayana Natural Resources Development Methodologies 2005 895.00

9788188449725 Augusti Role of Dietary Fibers and Nuttraceuticals in Preventing Diseases 2009 1995.00

8178000814 Bagyanarayana Mycology, Plant Pathology, & Microbial Biotechnology 2006 895.00

9788188449377 Bansal IPR Handbook for Pharma Students and Researchers 2008 1595.00

9788178001722 Bell F.G. Fundamentals of Engineering Geology 2009 2195.00

9788178001678 Bhaskar J. A Verilog® HDL Primer : 3rd Ed. 2011 1495.00

9788178002309 Bhaskar J. Verilog® HDL Synthesis : A Practical Primer 2011 1295.00

9788178001517 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – I 2008 1595.00

9789381075227 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – II 2011 1595.00

9788178001524 Bhaskara Rao et.al., Textbook of Engineering Mathematics – III 2008 1595.00

9788178001531 Bhat / Rau Managerial Economics and Financial Analysis 2008 1295.00

9788178001821 Bhatt S.M., et. al., Elements of Mechanical Engineering 2009 1995.00

9788178002200 Bhatta B. Global Navigation Satellite Systems 2011 895.00

9788178001449 Bhattacharya Fundamentals of Business Economics 2008 995.00

9788178001659 Bhima Sankaram Applied Physics 2008 1395.00

9788178002569 Bhusari K. P. Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance and Management 2011 1295.00

8188449083 Bir Bahadur Essentials of Biology and Biotechnology 2005 1495.00

8188449458 Braun Introduction to Instrumental Analysis 2008 1995.00

9788178002279 Dashavantha Reddy V.Pests and Pathogens: Management Strategies 2011 2295.00

9789381075005 Deolalkar S.P. Nomograms for Design and Operation of Cement Plants 2011 2500.00

9788188449466 Derle Essentials of Physical Pharmacy,   2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788188449224 Derle Essentials of Pharmaceutical Engineering  (Unit Operations) 2011 1095.00

9789381075067 Dinda S C Advances in Pharmaceutical Technology 2011 1795.00

9788178001371 Eliah A Handbook of English for Professionals, 2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

8178000970 Gautam N. C. Space Science and Technology for  Geographical Research and Applications 2006 695.00

8178000520 Gautam N. C. Land Use / Land Cover and Management Practices in India 2004 795.00

9788178001739 Gautham Green Homes: Efficient  Healthy  Smart 2009 1800.00

8178000520 Gautham N. C. Land use/Land cover and Management Practices in India 2004 795.00

9789381075364 Gerald E. Therapeutic Drug Monitorning 2011 1995.00

9788188449504 Gibaldi M. Biopharmaceutics and Clinical Pharmacokinetics, 4th Ed. 2008 1595.00

9788178001829 Gokhale K. Principles of Engineering Geology, Revised Ed. 2008 1395.00

817800089X Gopal Singh B. Terminology on Plant Physiology 2005 650.00
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8178001152 Gopala Rao Chandra Essentials of Food Process Engineering 2006 550.00

8188449245 Gorog S. Steroid Analysis in the Pharmaceutical Industry 2006 950.00

9789381075319 Gorog S. Ultraviolet-Visible Spectrophotometry in Pharmaceutical Analysis 2011 1495.00

9788191019209 Gupta P.K. Modern Toxicology: An Authoritative and

Comprehensive Resource for Toxicology, 3 Volume set 2010 3495.00

8178001217 Hemnath Rao H. Tryst with Global Competition : Strategic Response of Corporate India 2006 425.00

9788178001780 Housley T. Data Communications & Teleprocessing Systems, 2nd Ed. 2008 1895.00

9788178001772 Jagan N.C. Control Systems, 2nd Ed. 2008 1595.00

9788178001705 Jagan N.C. Network Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2011 2495.00

9788188449385 Jain N.K. , et al. Modern Dispensing Pharmacy 2008 1395.00

9788178002101 Jayarama Reddy P. Science & Technology of  Photovoltaics, 2nd Ed. 2010 3495.00

8178000229 Jeevanand Reddy Dry Land Agriculture in India 2002 1250.00

9789381075074 Jenkins The Chemistry of Organic Medicinal Products, 4th Ed. 2011 2495.00

8188449288 Jithan Oral Drug Delivery Technology 2007 1495.00

8178001373 Kelkar Satellite Meteorology 2007 895.00

9788178001852 Kelkar Monsoon Prediction 2009 995.00

9788178002491 Kelkar Climate Change: A Holistic View 2010 1295.00

8188449113 Khan Imtiyaz Alam Elementary Bioinformatics 2005 450.00

8188279242 Khan Irfan A. Medicinal & Aromatic Plants of India 650.00

8188279013 Khan Irfan A. Basic Concepts of Bioinformatics 2005 850.00

8188279064 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Bioinformatics 950.00

8190044141 Khan Irfan A. Emerging Trends in Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279129 Khan Irfan A. Essentials of Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279137 Khan Irfan A. Introductory Bioinformatics 2004 650.00

8188279021 Khan Irfan A. Recent Advance in Bioinformatics 950.00

8188279102 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Molecular Biology Genetic Engineering Biotechnology 2004 500.00

8188279048 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Biotechnology, Forensic Sciences and Genetic Engineering 2004 500.00

8188279056 Khan Irfan A. Fundamentals of Gene, Genomics and Genetic Engineering 2004 650.00

818827903X Khan Irfan A. Antidiabetic Plants of India 650.00

8188279153 Khan Irfan A. Ethnomedicine and Human Welfare, Vol. 1 & Vol.2  each Vol. 2004 850.00

8188279188 Khan Irfan A. Ethnomedicine and Human Welfare, Vol. 3 & Vol. 4  each Vol. 850.00

8188279463 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Diabetes 2007 350.00

8188279226 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases,   Vol. 1 & Vo1. 2  each Vol. 2005 950.00

8188279420 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases Vol. 3 950.00

9788188279555 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Medicine for Human Diseases Vol. 4 2008 950.00

8188279471 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for AIDS 2007 350.00

8188279548 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for CANCER 2008 650.00

8188279517 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for ARTHRITIS 2008 650.00

9788188279500 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for ASTHMA 2008 600.00

8188279277 Khan Irfan A. Modern and Alternative Medicine for Diabetes 2006 950.00

8188279439 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Human Diseases 2008 350.00

8188279560 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Diarrhoea & Disentry 2009 450.00

8188279579 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Ageing 2009 450.00

9788188279593 Khan Irfan A. Herbal Therapy for Skin Afflictions 2009 450.00

9788188449482 Kokate C.K. Textbook of Forensic Pharmacy 2008 1195.00

8178001241 Koteswara Rao Energy Resources Conventional & Non-Conventional, 2nd Ed. 2006 495.00

9788188449849 Krishna Murthy T. Minor Forest Products used in Pharmaceutical and other Industries 2009 1795.00

9788178001906 Krishna Murthy T. Minor forest Products of India (Non-Timber forest products of India) 2009 2495.00
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9788178001944 Krishna Reddy L. Production Technology 1295.00

9788178001683 Kuc Introduction to Digital Signal Processing 2008 1795.00

9788178002484 Kumar P. Hailstorm: Prediction, Control and Damage Assessment 2010 1295.00

9789381075081 Kutumbarao V. Frontiers of Metallurgy and Materials Technology 2011 1995.00

9788188449217 La du Fundamentals of Drug Metabolism and Drug Disposition 2011 2495.00

9788178002514 Lakshmi Narasaiah Aircraft Structures 2011 2295.00

9788178001401 Lakshmi Narasaiah Finite Element Analysis 2008 1595.00

9788178002330 Lakshmi Swarajya G. Environmental Science: A Practical Manual 2011 395.00

9788178001675 Lal Kishore K. Electronic Devices and Circuits, 3rd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9788178001667 Lal Kishore K. Electronic Circuit Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178002453 Lal Kishore K. Basic Electronics Engineering 2011 2495.00

8178001845 Lala Parag K. Digital System Design using PLD’s 2009 1595.00

9788178001853 Lala Parag K. Fault Tolerant & Fault Testable Hardware Design 2008 1595.00

9788178001888 Lathi B. P. Signals, Systems and Communication 2008 1595.00

9788178001388 Low Adrian Introductory Computer Vision, Imaging Techniques and Solutions, 2nd Ed. 2008 1295.00

M N Rao Technologies for Solid and Hazardous Waste Management TBA

9788178002545 Madhusudan Rao Y. Advances in Drug Delivery, Vol. 1 2010 1795.00

9788178001713 Manoharachary C. Principles of Environmental Studies 2008 1295.00

9788178001937 Mead & Conway Introduction to VLSI Systems 2008 1895.00

9789381075272 Mishra D.C. Gravity and Magnetic Methods for Geological Studies:

(Principles, Integrated Exploration and Plate Tectonics) 2011 4495.00

8178000679 Mishra/Navin Readings in Managerial Economics, Accounting and Financial Analysis, 2nd Ed. 2004 495.00

9788188449474 Mohanta et. al. Physical Pharmacy Practical Text 2008 795.00

9788178001845 Murali Krishna Global Climatic Changes & Weather Modification Technologies 2009 1995.00

8178000369 Murthy Basic Principles of Agricultural Meteorology 2002 600.00

9788178001748 Murthy C.P.,  et al. Textbook of Engineering Chemistry 2008 1595.00

9788178001810 Murty P.S.R Operation and Control in Power System, 2nd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9788178001616 Murty P.S.R Power System Analysis,  2nd Ed. 2008 1495.00

9789381075326 Murty P.S.R Electrical Power Systems 2011 2995.00

9788178001411 Nageswara Rao Statistics for Agricultural Sciences, 2nd Ed. 2008 750.00

9788188449652 Nageswara Rao et.al. Biostatistics and Computer Applications 2008 1595.00

9788188449407 Nagori Foundations in Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 2005 1395.00

9788178002606 Naidu MUR A Practical Guide to Human Research and Clinical Trials 2011 1295.00

9788178001861 Padiyar K R Power System Dynamics : Stability & Control : 2nd Ed. 2008 1795.00

9788178001807 Padmanabham C & Data Structures, 3rd Ed. 2008 1595.00

8178000911 Pakki Reddy G. Biotechnological Interventions for Dryland Agriculture :

Opportunities and Constraints 2006 450.00

8178001292 Pandarinath A Course in Dynamic Meteorology 2006 650.00

8178001306 Pandarinath The Science of Weather & Environment 2007 995.00

9788178001876 Pandarinath Earth and Atmospheric Disasters Management Natural and Man-made 2009 1495.00

9788188449776 Patkar Shyam Comprehensive Remedial Mathematics for B. Pharmacy 2009 2995.00

9788188449970 Potdar Pharmaceutical Facilities: Design, Layouts and Validation 2010 1295.00

9788178001999 Prashad H. Integral Approaches to Tribo-testing in Mechanical Engineering 2009 3995.00

9788178001578 Praveen Babu Basic Concepts of Information Technology Workshop, 3rd Ed. 2008 1395.00
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9788178002477 Radha Krishna G. Cellular and Mobile Communications 2011 1795.00

9788178002316 Radha Krishna G. Microwave Engineering 2011 2295.00

8178001322 Radha Krishna Murthy Terminology on Agricultural Meteorology and Agronomy 2006 650.00

8178001365 Radha Manohar Greenhouse : Technology & Management, 2nd Ed. 2007 550.00

9788181287953 Raghavan V. Developmental Biology of Flowering Plants 2008 1350.00

8178000474 Rajan E.G. Symbolic Computing 2003 1495.00

9788178001883 Raju P. S. International Conference on Advanced Computing Technologies 2009 2495.00

9788188449415 Rama Rao Nadendla Medicinal Chemistry,  Revised Ed. 2009 1495.00

9788178001784 Ramachary S. Mathematical Methods 2008 1595.00

9788178001608 Rao P.V. Power Semiconductor Drives 2008 1495.00

9788178001890 Ravinder Reddy Proceedings of International Conference on Computational  Methods in
Engineering & Science IC-CMES’09 2009 2495

9788178001896 Reddi Kumar Recent Trends in Rapid Detection of Plant Pathogens 2008 895.00

9788178001579 Reddi Kumar Biological Control of Plant Pathogens 2008 895.00

8178000792 Sahu B. K. Statistical Models in Earth Sciences 2005 800.00

9788178002248 Sarala  C. Hydrology and Watershed Management - III (Conf. Proc.) 2 Vol Set 2011 2995.00

9788178001838 Sarma A. M. Safety and Health in Industry: A Handbook 2009 1250.00

9788178002149 Sastry A.R.K. et.al. Rhododendrons in India: Floral & Foliar Splendour of the Himalayan Flora 2010 1595.00

8188449237 Semalty Art of Writing and Publishing in Pharmaceutical Journals 2006 1495.00

9788188449194 Sengar A Primer on Dosage Form Design 2011 395.00

9788188449822 Sengar et. al. A Textbook of Pharmacognosy 2010 1095.00

8178000040 Seshagiri Rao Watersheds : Comprehensive Development 2000 995.00

9788178001551 Sharma G.R.K Veterinary Extension Education 2008 1295.00

8178000954 Singa Rao M. Laboratory Manual on Soil Physical Properties 2005 175.00

9788178002637 Somasekhar Rao Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 2011 2495.00

9788178002262 Srinivasa Raju  K Sustainable Water Resources Management and Impact of Climate Change 2010 1895.00

9788188449571 Subba Rao Pharmaceutical Marketing in India : Concepts Strategy Cases 2007 1195.00

8188449261 Subba Rao Compete or Forefit! Compitative Strategies for Pharmaceutical Industry 2009 695.00

9788178001985 Subrahmanyam Basic Concepts of Electrical Engineering 2008 1795.00

9789381075388 Sudha V. Public Private Partnerships in Infrastructure Sector 2011 1295.00

9788178001951 Suryanarayana Testing of Metallic Materials, 2nd Ed. 1495.00

9788178001586 Swamy A.V.N Fundamentals of Biochemical Engineering 2008 1595.00

9788188449393 Swarnalatha Saraf NSAIDs (Nonsteroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs) : An Overview 2008 1395.00

9788188449431 Swarnalatha Saraf Cosmetics : A Practical Manual, 2nd Ed. 2008 1195.00

9788188449555 Tiwari N K Computer Fundamentals with Pharmacy Applications,  2nd Ed. 2008 995.00

9788178001837 Tremblay The Theory and Practice of Compiler Writing 2008 1695.00

8178000849 Trivedy An Introduction to Air Pollution 2nd. Revised Ed. 2005 495.00

9788178002217 Trivedy R. K. HB of Environmental Laws, Acts, Guidelines,

Compliances and Standards 2 Vol Set, 3rd Ed. 2010 3500.00

8178000903 Trivedy R. K. Biotechnological Applications in Environmental Management 2005 650.00

9788178001685 Vaidyanath K., et al Introduction to Biology & Biotechnology,  2nd Ed. 2008 1995.00

817800058X Vasant Rao, et al Fungi - Around some aquatic bodies in Andhra Pradesh, India 2004 1195.00

9788178001926 Veeranjaneyulu K. Art of Writing and Publishing in Agricultural Journals 2008 1495.00

9788178002415 Venkat Krishna M. Probability and Statistics 2011 1495.00

9788178001497 Venkat Reddy Textbook of Engineering Drawing,  2nd Ed. 2008 1095.00

9788178001500 Venkat Reddy Workshop Practice Manual, 6th Ed. 2008 675.00
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8178001381 Venkateswar Rao Hydrology and Watershed Management - II (Conf. Proc.) 2 Vol Set 2007 2250.00

9788178001756 Venkateswarlu N.B. Advanced UNIX Programming, 2nd Ed. 2008 1395.00

9788178001691 Venkateswarlu N.B. Introduction to Linux : Installation and Programming 2008 1595.00

9788178001594 Venkateswarlu N.B. Linux Programming Tools Unveiled 2007 1595.00

9788178001640 Venkateswarlu N.B. Unix / Linux FAQ 2008 1395.00

9788188449512 Venkateswarlu V. Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 2008 1495.00

8178000741 Venku Reddy, et al Biotechnology for Sustainable Agriculture 2005 495.00

9788188449490 Vidya Sagar Pharmaceutical Industrial Management 2008 1495.00

9788188449687 Vidya Sagar Basics of Drug Analysis 2009 1795.00

9788188449768 Vidya Sagar Instrumental Methods of Drug Analysis 2009 1995.00

9788178001463 Vishnu Murthy Computer Aided Design of Electrical Machines 2008 1295.00

8178001438 Viswanadh G.K. Watershed Management and  Impact of
Environmental Changes on Water Resources 2007 995.00

9788188449187 Wiseman Handbook of Enzyme Biotechnology 2011 1495.00

9788178002323 Yakadri Practical Manual on Crop Production, 2nd Ed. 2010 350.00

9789381075036 Yalkowsky Samuel H. Techniques of Solubilization of Drugs 2011 1995.00

9788178001487 Zoeb Hussain Basic Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 2008 1195.00
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NORTH ZONE
Amit Jha - 09555778814; delhi@bspbooks.net / punjab@bspbooks.net

Sudhakar - 09999338595;
Avadesh Kumar Tiwari - 09415810938; up@bspbooks.net /  uttarakhand@bspbooks.net

Pankaj Sukla - 09198015806;
WEST ZONE

Ajay Jha - 091675558632;  maharastra@bspbooks.net / gujarat@bspbooks.net

CENTRAL ZONE
Teerath Patel - 09893719561; mp@bspbooks.net

EAST ZONE
Krishna Patro - 09861760260; orissa@bspbooks.net

SOUTH ZONE
B. Sunil Dutt - 09502924613; Murli Krishna - 09966247391;  andhrapradesh@bspbooks.net;

S. Sukumar - 09976513469; tamilnadu@bspbooks.net

In case of any difficulty, please contact
MANOJ NARAYAN JHA, Marketing Manager

(M) 09849995435   e-mail: manojjha@bspbooks.net
Please send your orders / enquiries

4-4-309 / 316, Giriraj Lane, Sultan Bazar, Koti, Hyderabad - 500 095.
Ph: 040-23445688, 23445605, Fax : 91+40-23445611
e-mail: info@bspbooks.net; info@pharmamedpress.com

BSP Books Pvt. Ltd.

BS Publications PharmaMed Press
(An imprint of Pharma Book Syndicate)

Imprints:
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